U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdag or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

higher and volume of at least 50,000

VOLUME LAST
Intel Corp. (INTC) 200.2M 48.78
NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) 145.9M 191.52
Plug Power Inc. (PLUG) 121.1M 2.45
Richtech Robotics Inc. CI B (RR) 106.1M 5.08
Ondas Inc. (ONDS) 99.8M 12.27
BigBear.ai Holdings Inc. (BBAI) 87.4M 6.01
AT&T Inc. (T) 83.5M 24.07
Denison Mines Corp. (DNN) 73.6M 4.31
Palladyne Al Corp. (PDYN) 69.7M 743
Banco Bradesco S/A Pref ADR (BBD) 68.8M 416
[tau Unibanco Holding S/AADR (ITUB) 67.2M 8.88
Nokia Corp. ADR (NOK) 64.0M 6.82
Kenvue Inc. (KVUE) 56.4M 17.34
B2Gold Corp. (BTG) 55.3M 5.77
Redwire Corp. (RDW) 53.5M 13.29
Grab Holdings Ltd. (GRAB) 51.7M 4.53
American Airlines Group Inc. (AAL) 51.3M 13.44
Tesla Inc. (TSLA) 49.6M 431.46
Nu Holdings Ltd. CI A (NU) 49.0M 18.76
Ford Motor Co. (F) 48.5M 13.82
Snap Inc. (SNAP) 48.3M 7.67
SoFi Technologies Inc. (SOFI) 47.9M 24.60
Comcast Corp. CIA (CMCSA) 46.4M 28.41
NIO Inc. ADR (NIO) 45.3M 4.59
CalciMedica Inc. (CALC) 45.0M 1.25
Pfizer Inc. (PFE) 44.3M 25.86
Palantir Technologies Inc. (PLTR) 43.7TM 157.35
Vale S.A. ADR (VALE) 43.6M 16.76
Opendoor Technologies Inc. (OPEN) 43.1M 5.76
IREN Ltd. (IREN) 43.1M 62.94
Smart Logistics Global Ltd. (SLGB) 41.9M 2.87

Huntington Bancshares Inc. (HBAN) 41.8M 17.06

CHG
4.85
3.00
0.04
-0.43
0.01
0.15
1.07
0.37
0.91
0.02
0.10
0.12
0.16
0.24
-0.91
0.16
-0.11
0.56
0.21
-0.11
0.21
-0.86
0.29
-0.05
-3.87
-0.64
-8.35
0.32
-0.05
2.95
0.86
0.37

4:05 PM EST 1/28/26

% CHG
11.04
1.59
1.66
-7.80
0.08
-2.44
4.65
9.39
13.96
0.48
1.14
-1.73
-0.91
4.34
-6.41
-3.41
-0.81
0.13
1.13
-0.79
2.82
-3.38
-1.01
-1.08
-75.59
242
-5.04
1.95
-0.86
4.92
42.79
212



VOLUME LAST CHG % CHG

Micron Technology Inc. (MU) 41.1M 435.28 25.04 6.10
Transocean Ltd. (RIG) 40.9M 4.87 -0.09 -1.81
Amazon.com Inc. (AMZN) 40.2M 243.01 -1.67 -0.68
Apple Inc. (AAPL) 39.8M 256.44 -1.83 -0.71
Amphenol Corp. CI A (APH) 37.7M 145.96 -20.29 -12.20
Hecla Mining Co. (HL) 37.3M 27.19 -1.12 -3.96
Netflix Inc. (NFLX) 37.0M 84.64 -0.94 -1.10
MARA Holdings Inc. (MARA) 36.6M 10.37 0.15 -1.43
CoreWeave Inc. CI A (CRWV) 35.9M 106.02 -2.84 -2.61
Oracle Corp. (ORCL) 35.5M 172.80 -2.10 -1.20
Petroleo Brasileiro S/AADR (PBR) 35.2M 15.38 0.36 2.40
Bank of America Corp. (BAC) 34.8M 51.81 -0.36 -0.69
Archer Aviation Inc. (ACHR) 34.7M 7.73 -0.36 -4.45
ImmunityBio Inc. (IBRX) 34.4M 6.15 0.20 3.36
BitMine Immersion Technologies Inc. (BMNR) 33.8M 29.63 0.30 1.02
Coupang Inc. (CPNG) 33.2M 20.33 0.24 1.19
Coeur Mining Inc. (CDE) 33.0M 25.62 -0.09 -0.35
Cipher Mining Inc. (CIFR) 32.9M 18.97 0.22 1.17
Bitfarms Ltd. (BITF) 32.8M 2.60 0.00 0.00
D-Wave Quantum Inc. (QBTS) 32.7M 24.97 0.28 1.13
New Gold Inc. (NGD) 32.5M 12.57 -0.01 -0.08
USA Rare Earth Inc. (USAR) 32.0M 25.18 147 -4.44
Namib Minerals (NAMM) 31.8M 6.40 1.69 35.88
Ambev S.A. ADR (ABEV) 31.3M 2.83 0.00 0.00
Microsoft Corp. (MSFT) 31.0M 481.63 1.05 0.22
CleanSpark Inc. (CLSK) 30.4M 13.45 0.18 1.36
Applied Digital Corp. (APLD) 30.1M 40.22 -1.13 2.73
NuScale Power Corp. (SMR) 29.1M 20.48 1.28 6.67
Autozi Internet Technology (Global) Ltd. (AZl) 28.5M 2.50 0.19 8.23
Energy Fuels Inc. (UUUU) 28.4M 271.72 3.56 14.74
Bit Digital Inc. (BTBT) 28.3M 2.16 -0.06 -2.70
TeraWulf Inc. (WULF) 27.9M 15.11 0.20 -1.31
First Majestic Silver Corp. (AG) 27.7M 26.23 0.51 1.98
Navitas Semiconductor Corp. (NVTS) 27.1M 10.19 0.63 6.59
JetBlue Airways Corp. (JBLU) 271M 5.04 0.31 6.55
Pinterest Inc. (PINS) 27.0M 22.56 -0.85 -3.63

Alphabet Inc. Cl A (GOOGL) 26.5M 336.01 1.46 0.44



Advanced Micro Devices Inc. (AMD)
Starbucks Corp. (SBUX)

Rigetti Computing Inc. (RGTI)

Eos Energy Enterprises Inc. (EOSE)
SLB Ltd. (SLB)

AGNC Investment Corp. (AGNC)
Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ)
Super Micro Computer Inc. (SMCI)
United Microelectronics Corp. ADR (UMC)
Sidus Space Inc. (SIDU)

Baytex Energy Corp. (BTE)
UnitedHealth Group Inc. (UNH)
Broadcom Inc. (AVGO)
StandardAero Inc. (SARO)
Freeport-McMoRan Inc. (FCX)
Robinhood Markets Inc. (HOOD)

Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. ADR (TEVA)

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. (NCLH)
Rocket Cos. Inc. (RKT)
SoundHound Al Inc. (SOUN)
Gerdau S/AADR (GGB)

VF Corp. (VFC)

Barrick Mining Corp. (B)

T1 Energy Inc. (TE)

XP Inc. CI A (XP)

Carnival Corp. (CCL)
Rezolve Al PLC (RZLV)
Battalion Oil Corp. (BATL)
Carvana Co. CIA (CVNA)
Texas Instruments Inc. (TXN)

C3.ai Inc. (Al)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data
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